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Education Senior Management Team

Sarah Callaghan
Service Director: Education

Alison Cramer
Assistant Director: Education

Helen Gregg
Head of Education Operations

Sarah Burling
PA to Service Director: Education

Claire Hiorns
Head of Virtual School

Sara Rogers
Strategic Education 

Safeguarding Manager

Chris Sutton
Strategic Lead for School 

Governance

Emma Fuller
Senior Adviser 

Improvement & 
Curriculum

Phil Nash
Senior Adviser: 

Leadership

Annette Brooker
Head of Early Years, 
Childcare & School 

Readiness

Karen Beaton
Strategic Admissions & 
Attendance Manager

Rachael Pinion
Strategic Capital  Place 

Planning Manager

Katy Blessett (off sick)
Head of Service: SEND

Matthew Gunn
Cambridgeshire Music

Shelley Kingston
Strategic Passenger 
Transport Manager

Clare Cook
Head of Appropriate 

Provision

Vacant
Strategic Improvement Manager

Vacant
SEND Development Manager

Joanna Stanbridge & Matt Beeke
Acting Principal Educational 

Psychologists

Ross Bilimoria-Meers
Interim SAT Strategic Manager

Sibel Djemal
County Manager Sensory Support

Vacant
County SEND Manager

John Chapman
The ICT Service

Sarah Crocombe
Burwell House

Dan Playford
Grafham Water

Dawn Rogers
Lead Education Welfare Benefits 

Officer

Violet Loveridge
Wisbech Adventure Playground

Clare Cook
Acting Assistant Director: Inclusion

Sharon Waldron
Assistant Head: Achievement 

through Schools

Heather Edwards
Deputy Head: Achievement 

into Adulthood/ 
Achievement through 

Intelligence

Faye Maryan-Letch
Assistant Head: Achievement 

through Access & Inclusion



Alison Cramer Alison.cramer@cambridgeshire.gov.uk Matt Beeke 01480 372431 Matt.beeke@cambridgeshire.gov.uk

Alex Davies 01480 372792 Alex.davies@cambridgeshire.gov.uk Matthew Gunn 01480 373830 Matthew.gunn@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Annette Booker 01223 714743 Annette.brooker@cambridgeshire.gov.uk Phil Nash 01223 699448 Phil.nash@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Chris Sutton 01223 724351 Christopher.sutton@cambridgeshire.gov.uk Rachael Pinion 01223 715649 Rachael.pinion@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Claire Hiorns 01223 743850 Claire.hiorns@cambridgeshire.gov.uk Ross Bilimoria-Mears 07721 819778 Ross.Bilimoria-mears@cambridgeshire.gov.uk

Clare Cook 01480 379093 Clare.cook@cambridgeshire.gov.uk Sara Rogers 01223 729045 Sara.rogers@cambridgeshire.gov.uk

Daniel Playford 01480 736596 Daniel.playford@cambridgeshire.gov.uk Sarah Burling 01223 714745 Sarah.burling@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Emma Fuller 01223 728376 Emma.fuller@cambridgeshire.gov.uk Sarah Callaghan 01223 507165 Sarah.callaghan@cambridgeshire.gov.uk

Emma Harkin 01223 699808 Emmal.harkin@cambridgeshire.gov.uk Sarah Crocombe 01638 741256 Sarah.crocombe@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Faye Maryan-Letch Faye.maryan-letch@cambridgeshire.gov.uk Shelley Kingston 07342 700287 Shelley.kingston@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Heather Edwards Heather.edwards@cambridgeshire.gov.uk Sibel Djemal 01480 373524 Sibel.djemal@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Helen Gregg 07961 240462 Helen.gregg@cambridgeshire.gov.uk Teresa Grady 01223 714569 Teresa.grady@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Joanna Stanbridge Joanna.stanbridge@cambridgeshire.gov.uk Violet Loveridge Violet Loveridge@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

John Chapman 01480 376685 John.chapman@theictservice.org.uk 

Karen Beaton 01223 715577 Karen.beaton@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Katy Blessett 01480 373524 Katy.blessett@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 
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Other Key Contacts
Email convention – firstname.surname@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
Emergency Contact – emergencyschool.closure@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
Out of Hours Comms – communications@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 07833 480348

Gemma Hope
Safeguarding, Intervention and Wraparound

01223 714760
Jennifer Barker

Quality Improvement
07833 237585
Chris Barton

Access & Inclusion
01223 699811

Lesley Hart
Early Years Funding Coordinator

01223 714758

Jemma Skinner
Rachel Purdie

Ali Mitchell
Kristen Mitchell

Siena Carter
Charlotte Sale
Alison Brown
Sophie Hinson
Lucy Lawson

Early Years Advisers
01223 706133

Exclusions Hotline Primary
01353 612812

Secondary
01354 750369

Holiday Voucher Scheme
holidayvoucherscheme@cambridgeshire.gov.uk

Attendance Hotline
01223 715682

Ian Roberts
PE & Sport Adviser

01480 379077

Stephen Brown
Outdoor Education Adviser

01480 379677

Amanda Fitton
RE Adviser

07887 454764

Sue Bowman
01223 379861
Belinda Harvey
01223 703806

Lisa Valla
01223 699739
Craig Duncan
01223 507188

School Improvement Advisers

Anna Caroe
01223 703889
Tina Hubbard
01223 715321

Area Governance Advisers

Steph Hoskin
01480 376256
Cathy Murphy
01480 376256
PSHE Advisers

Caoimhe Keenan
H&S Business Partner

01223 715309

Juliet Adloune
Professional Development & Improvement 

Adviser
07768 711634

Ray Byford
LGSS Schools Finance Team

01223 699753

Martin Wade
Schools Funding Team

01223 699733

Local Authority Designated Officer
01223 727967

LADO@

John Clayton
Minor Capital Works

01223 718115

Katie Bunko
07770 827151
Sarah Martins
01223 507250

CCC HR

Simon Cobby
Comms Manager

07967 090284

Suzanne Stefanelli
Apprenticeships
07585 401425

HAF
HAF@cambridgeshire.gov.uk

Alex Davies (County Manager)
Beverley Clark (Hunts)

01480 373569
Gareth Dennis (City)

01223 715613
Vacant (South)

Claire Bilton (East)
01480  372655

Nemonie Grummet (Fenland)
01945 482978

District Team Managers
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